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
3 bedrm. faces east. 2 large lots. Lot

faces west on another paved st. Has
chicken house and shop. $8200.

2 Bedrm. Shake
Englewood

8 rrs. old. Will paint exterior for
buyer. Drive past 1333 Norway St.
and take a look. $8950. Call Car-
penter.

Good Buy So. 18th St.
$1000 dn. Not old. and well built

Nice enclosed yard, full basement
with furnace. Some furniture goes.
Only $7600.

Art Madsen Realty
1328 State St. Ph. 12

Eve." BY BUILDER
NEW 3 bdrm. East Englewood. Best

of everything, good loan. Phone

3 BR. HOME. 3 years old. $1500 dn.
Price $10,000. Drive by 3233 Lib-
erty Rd. Allen C Jones, Realtor.
231 N. High. Ph. Eves.

OWNER offers immediate possession.
, 2 bedtoom. perfect school location.urn asy terms. jn.
$300 TO $500 DOWN. Reasonable

monthly payments. 3 bdrm. home
with floored attic and attached ga-
rage. 3 yrs. old. clean neighbor-
hood. Full price $6,960. See at 1520
Hickory St Ph.

BY OWNER 94$ Wilbur St A home
with all the extras. 3 bedrooms,
wall to wall carpeting, dishwasher,
2 baths, playroom with fireplace,
garbage disposal. Hot point range,
Westinghouse washer and dryer,
omdoor fireplace, forced air furn-
ace and electric heating systems.
Awinlngs. kitchen table with built-i- n

seat Call for appoint
ment

1 BED&66M HOUSE. 5 years old
$5800. $1200 down, $38 per month.
Phone

2 BEDROOM. Just completed, auto-ma-tl
forced air heat, inlaid lin-

oleum. WaU to wall carpet tiled
bath. Hardwood built-in- s. Large
lot For sale or take' trailer house
as down payment Furnished or
unfurnished. Half way betweeen
Monmouth St Independence, phone
Monmouth ,787 for appointment

fey OWNER." GoodF.HaA. appraisal
Nicely landscaped. Two BJt plus
large bedroom den with view win-
dows; two fireplaces. 898 Badcliff
Drive. I

Call 2-24-
41

; "for
Polling Power

702 Sleeping Booms. Board
NICE sleeping room for gentleman,

ou'slde entrance. $4 week. Phone
'

CLEAN attractive sleeping rooms.
Kitchen facilities. Close In. 784

; Ferry. J f :i

705 Apartmeiits Tor But
LARGE CLEAN S bedroom apt.

Furnished $40. Near Capitol and
shopping Dist. Phone

ATTRACTIVE 3 room, private bain,
refrigerator, range, sun room, gar--
age, water, garbage, ra.

GOOD, 3 room, ground floor, pfl-va- te

bath, mostly furnished, walk-
ing distance to canneries, quiet
coupie, per montn

FURNISHED 3 room court apt. mad-er- a.

clean, newly decorated. 433
Pine St.

VERY NICfi'iurnkhe- - apt. 3 rooms
8c bath. 334 N. CapitoL

3 ROOMS and bath, insulated, all
electric, automatic washer. Phone

2290 Fairgrounds Rd
CLEAN unfurn. 3 rm apt Over-looki- ng

creek. Pleasant surround- -
mgs. Garage. IBO S. I9th.

3 ROOM and bath fun-ab- ed. Have
electric refrigerator and stove. Call
at V3 saginaw,

NICE 3 room apts. with private bath.
Close in. lights & water furnished.

JOE NOONCH ESTER
REAL ESTATE

1593 N. Cottage Ph.
FURNISHED Apt. 3 blocks from

city center. Immediate availability,
call at Woodry Furniture, 474 S.
commercial.

NEWLY DECORATED weU fur-nishe- d."

2 bdrm apt. TV connection,
good location. 1995 Trade St. Call

--65Z3.
FURNISHED' 2 rooms $36. Utilities

furnished. 723 S. 13th
NEWLY decorated 2 room furnished.cus, garage. vs a. inn
CLEAN one bedroom furnished halfgrjund floor, duplex. 2395 N. 5th.
DESIRABLE, roomy, furnished. 3

loom corner apt. State at 13th.
33. to see pnoner ROOM furnished act. half block

PUS. Z3W Lee 6t.
ONE and I bedroom unfurnishedapts.. also 1 bedroom furnished.

Pnone
4 ROOMS. 1st floor, partly furnished,

ilso small apt. 1411 Court St.
NOW AVAILABLE at THE ELAINE':

Furnished living room. Kitchen,
Dinette. Bedroom and Shower. 850
sap, per month. B7 w. Liberty

CLEAN 3 ROOM court apt. Elec-tr- ic

range. UtUity room. Ph.
COURT APTS. $10.50 per week, and

up. Pnone
FURNISHED 3 room upstairs, I

rooms basement, private bath.en- -
trance, 897 N. Liberty

LARGE nicely furnished 3 room apt.
beautiful yard. $65. 1211 Edge- -
water.

FURNISHED 3 rm. court apt. Newly
decorated, close in on N. Com'L
Ph. or

UNFURN. apt. 3 rooms, adults only.
Electric stove, refrigerator, auto-mat- lc

washer. Phone
THREE ROOMS furnished $32. Trail-

er House $20. 1968 North ComX
NICE APT. 1163 Court. Ph. "4-56- 48.

FINEST unfurnished, large 1 bdrm.
bam, stove. Ph. !7.

FURNISHED adults, no
drinking and reference. Phone be- -
lore noon or after a p.m. 41

FURNISHED or unfurniahed apart-me- nt

Close in, shade trees, a place
you will like to live. Beautyrest
mattress, automatic laundry. TV
connection, new refrigerator and
range, lots of hot water. Adults
sec at 338 Oak St.

CLOSE IN. Utilities furnished. $30.
$45 with private bath.

REDECORATED, furnished modern
apts. 1075 N. Capital.

3ROOM furnished court apt Clean!
$45 per mo. 3580 Portland Road.

VERY mod. apt, walking distance
from Capitol and Hollywood Dis-
tricts. Range. refrig St laundry
facilities furn. Very comfortable.
Ample storage space. Very easy to
neat, ai isaaar. inone 3ii

ONE or two bedroom. Low rental
Salem housing authority. 1210 S.
16th St Phone

Capitol Plaza
UNFURNISHED apartments. 116$

Chemeketa. Phone v

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apts. 850 N. Summer.
APTS. furnished, incL utilities. $20

ana up. b--7 . uoerty. m Apt 7,

PtTLLMAN APT"! Furnished. The
Deyereaux 1488 Stete. Ph.

CLOSE. FIRST floor. weU furnished,
3 room, bath, 658 Center

707 Houses For Sent
CLOSE IN 2 bedroom unfurnished

cottage, all electric. 685 N. Church
5 ROOM unfurnished duplex. Close

in. (jail
FURNISHED CABIN for adults only,

prefer long time renter, at ! low
rental. Phone 2595 E. Nob
Hill St

i BEDROOM COTTAGE, newly
decorated, electric i stove, garage,
beautiful yard on creek. 744 N.
capital

2 BEDROOM HOUSE, $50. Owner
240 Hickory, For rent July 1st
1953

COMFORTABLE and clean, light
housekeeping or sleeping rooms. $5
37 per week. 2131 Center. Phone

COUNTRY HOME, modern 2 bed-roo- m

unfurnished, basement $50
Ph. 31

2 BEDROOM HOUSE partly iurn-lsh- ed

$55 per month. Inquire 2130
Brown Rd. ;

LARGE one bedroom house, unfur-
nished adults. . 1795 Market. ;

CABINS, partly unfurnished, $7
week.3415 Williams Ave. Ph.
3 ROOM HOUSE. 2420 N. Sth.

MODERN 3 room house. 3730 Fisher
Rd. Phone

MODERN 3 bedroom house. $65. Can
see evenings. 740 Oregon.

4 ROOM HOUSE, partly furnished
ample storage and garage. 2180 N.
Front.

X BEDROOM' HOUSE, located 2090
Warner. Hollywood District In- -
qulre 1I me rta. or pnone

3 ROOM furnished house. Adults
only. Phone

MODERN 1 bdrm. duplex. Elec. heat
and range. Ph. or

FURNISHED one bedroom, adults,
near Shopping Center, no drinkers,
references required. 871 N. 20th.
Phone

COMPLETELY FURNISHED, adults,
bus. store, lots builtlns. 319
S. 25th. -

10 R house St garage. Auto oU heat
full basement good condition.
Close in. $90. Tel

LOVELY newer 1 bdrm. court rental.
Best of location North of State
Bldgs. Electric range and refriger-
ator furnished. $55 per mo. Call
Rawlins Realty at or

710 Wantsd to Rent, Houses
WANTED for a year, preferably

home for serviceman
wife and baby. Will take care of
ard and pay arouna aav. traaam
--4374

LOCAL business man desires to rent
or leace 3 or 4 bedroom home. 4
adults. Phone

i"BEDROOM HOUSE, North by cou-
ple. Ph.

UNFURNISHED ROUSE, 1 or 1 bed-room- a.

Ph. 3S722.

714 Bo-in-ess Rentals
WTLL BUILD office er store to suit

tenant at 13th and State. Phone

2 BLDGS. in Hollywood. Could be
used as one. Door between. Ap-
pro. 1000 aq. ft $50 a mo. ea.
side. CaU Rawlins Realty at
or 61. -

OFFlCX SPACE. Inquire 109 S. K--fi-

rnonv j-i-iiv

i"6R LAE. 16o-4- o6 ft frontage on
Edgewater SU West Salem. Ira
ritts. Pnone

fOR LEASE, business building, park-tn- g
area, very desirable district

Suitable for most any type of bust-d- m.

Rent on'.v 8121 atnonth.
Al taak. Ph.

GROUND FLOOR office or atore
apace for rent Call at Fitts Market
218 N. Commercial Phone 24,

470 For Sale. MlereTIrmecms

Top Soil
River silt, fill dirt, prompt delivery.

Phjne
WALNUT dining set. $35. Bargain

Barn. ME . N. 4 milea from hi
prices

TOOL RENTAL. Corner of
North Commercial and Columbia.
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
dition. With proper advertisement
this could be doubled. Owner re-
tiring. Offered for sale at inven-
tory. Terms on fixtures er owner
will lease to the right party. No
phone information please. .

11 UNIT APARTMENT TRADE
1 and 3 bedroom units. Large city.

Very low overhead. Concrete and
stucco bldg. Bank financed.-Owner- ;

will exchange for Income prop-
erty in Willamette VaUey. Full
price $85,000.

1
COURT APARTMENT

4 Ualta. Modern with bathrooms.
Completely furnished. Psrking area
for cars. Separate utility room and
storage space. Very well located for

- stores, bus service and schools. In- -'
come $180 per mo. Very liberal
terms. Full price $13,700.

' I ' PEACE AND QUIET
1 Acre in a location where you can

live peaceably and quiet Modern
: 2 bedroom home. Oil heat. Inaulat-- 1

ed. Only 3 yrs. eld. Owner hae left
t. t Villi nrin anlr S9150. Terms.
I ACRE BARGAIN

'

Modern - 3 bedroom house. Almost
imn, nma fn mnA ymrfitiklt. . VrV....a., l. w w w...

Near school and store. Full price
only $5250.

! ' LIBERAL TERMS
'

On! this modern 6 room house. Built
id 1940. Excellent condition. Fir
grove. Chicken house. Garage. Work
shop. This is really worth $7250.

I 40 ' ACRES
Alii under cultivation. Several acres

berries. Modern 3 bedroom house
10 good condition. 40 by 40 barn.
Chicken house. Garage. Fenced.
Tractor on rubber. Mower, rake,
disc, harrow, garden tractor. Every-
thing goes for $17,500.

LICENSED IN OREGON, WASHING-
TON AND IDAHO. .

For business opportunities Snd homes
call for MR. CRAWFORD evr.

or DAN ISAAK (eve.
qr. MR. KIGGINS (eve.

For Farms only call for' MR.
LEAVENS (eve. If no an-
swer call v i

I I Mortgage Loans c
20 Year Maturity

1 Construction Loans

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

3039 Portland
Road

Office Phones
or

Eve.
f
I If no answer Phone

NELSON
j S. 15th Street

See this lovely 2 bdrm. home, newly
jdecorated. plastered, hwd. firs.. utiL
Tm., gar., on pvd. street lot 50x100.
34750. Call Mrs. Wootten.

I Highland District
Clean attractive 2 bdrm. home, app.

S00 sq. ft of fir. area, nice size,
living rm.. kit. Ac brk. nook com-
bined. 6 blks. to school. 2 blks. to
bus. Bendlx washer included. 87500,

?$1500 down. Call Mrs. Wootten.
?

New 2 Bdrm.-Keize- r
Abrama built on large lot 97 x 200,

wlll assure you years of pleasant
living on a street of comparable

! homes, lovely tile f.place in large
rm. Has both dining and brk.

nook. birch kitchen. Excellent deal.
$11,750. Call Al Watte

Home & Income
Near Capitol .

Good substantial bldg. with combv
i nation St sleeping rooms. Priced to
sell $25,000. CaU Mr. Schmidt,

! Close in i

4 Bdrms. - South
Good older home with dble plumb- -i

ing. 3 bdrms down St 2 up. hwd.
i firs., attractive f.place. hdt water
: heat full basement Price $12,000.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

. 702 N. High St j

Phone .

RESVLftNN
i .

a RTTinrviM BARGAIN
Owner ses sell. Your down payment
; will be eonamerea. loeai ior grow- -

ing family. Large breakfast nook
! and a separate dining room. Good
i foundation. Large garage and work-- t

shop. Good chicken honse. Large
: lot with lots of fruit and1 nut trees.
i School bus by door. Only 86750
i and balance like rent Immediate
i possession.

J REDVLANN
i i REAL ESTATE
f LOANS AND INSURANCE
301 South High St Ph.

7Vka-a- e wen i i mm jo nnnnsv

IF YOU really want a nice 2 bdrm
noma, close to grace i. wn
beautiful hdwd floors, plastered At
Insulated, see owner at 8495 Chest-
er Ave--; off Lansing, price la Rock- -
Bottom.

CHOICE CORNER
1075 N. CapitoT

88 ey 130s. Five furnished modern
pts. $20,000. Terms, pnone z-i-ep.

r
TRADE EQUITY home on late model

car or truck. Ph. 31 after 4 pan.

a&t rej&ontatesmau
2S9 Ne. Church St

. Classified Advertlal&r
Ttr word. 1 time 4e
Per ward. 3 times
Per ward. 7 times 7

Per ward. 1 month COe
Minimum ten words.
Extra charge for

--Blind ads J. X5e
Seeders in city briefs:
i Fer word - To
llnlmm ten words.

Ne Refunds.
The dea-- line for classified and read,
er advertising la 8:45 pan, daily.
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